
SOUTHWELL

El

Dyke

LB

PC

FB

ESS

Pp

Yard

a

Potwell

Sta

Abbey

St Marys Minster

Sub

Works

PH

6

1

8

2

3

9

5

4

7

De
f

Builders

Mews
Fire

Burgage Green

Inn

Greet Bridge

Issues

CLO
SE

Club

GREET

The

DRIVE

Bank

Path

BECHERS

War

Industrial Estate

Brig

RIVERSIDE

Vicars'

Garage

El S
ub Sta

LOWER

34.1m

33.8m

25.9m

30.2m

27.7m

37.2m

27.1m

39.0m

29.6m

29.0m

43.3m

44.5m

22.9m

23.8m

25.3m

24.4m

24.7m

41.1m

37.5m

42.7m

28.7m

31.7m

24.1m

Court

Ker
r

Drain

Fiel
d

Car Park

Hill

WAY

KING STREET

DO
VER

 STR
EET

Glen

ARC
HERS

 FIE
LD

1.2
2m

 RH

Pip
elin

e

CHIMES

Shady Lane

Beech

Coach

BURGAGE

Cott

CRE
W LA

NE

Villa

CHURCH STREET

Jon
ric

Station

Meml

CANON'S

Hou
se

THE R
OPEW

ALK

New

Rhydd

Pot
we

ll C
lose

MILL PARK

HEYW
OOD CL

BURGAGE LANE

BYRON GARDENS
PALMERS COURT

Bro
ok

Lower Burgage

Bec
her

's W
alk

Themis

MARRISONArcade

27.4m

The Original

Electricity
Path

 (um
)

The Old

STA
TIO

N ROAD

CHATHAM STREET

NEWARK ROAD

Paddock

WORKH
OU

SE L
AN

E

Burgage

Centre

CouncilMANOR

2a

1a

7a

The Grey

Cottage

MEADOW

Cedar Lodge

Prebend
Pen

ryn

Wengen

Ear
thw

ork

MONCKTON

Beechdale

Elmfield

DORNOCH AVENUE

Stone Stacks

Easter Skene

MEADOW VIEW

Coach House

10

15

8381

16

25

13
14

61
67

24

26

73

21

57

71

65

31

54

55 12

42

18

28

30

27

29

20

22

69

19

32

40

23

79

66

52
17

33

39

86

58

49

85

95

70

36

53

74
7268

44

46

60

62

56

51

34

47

48

63
The Burgage

Distribution Site

TEM
PLE

MA
NS

 W
AY

Orchard

Silv
erg

lade

Garden Lodge

Hadf
ield

Rutland

Cedar View

Gatehouse

Willows

Four Winds

West View

Business Centre

Inglenook

Che
stn

ut

Hill House
Brooklands

Portland

Hayw
ard

s

Becher Cottage

Hill House Lodge

Hollydene

Elmfield House

Grenwood

Childrens House

River Greet

11

Manor

The Bungalow

Beechwood House

Southwell

Brewmaster's
Trey

arn
on

Hill House Cottage

Walnut House

Memorial

Asqu
ith 

Mews

Burgage Manor Cottage

Southwell Court

Normanton

27c
River Greet Apartments

58a

60a
25a

33a

12a

131
121

141

105
107

133

27b25b

11a

117

Clo
se

16 1
8

1 & 2

1 to 5

1 t
o 4

Garden

6 to
 12

7 to 14

6 to 11

13 
to 

18

21 to 24

15 to 22
48 to 55

40 to 47
31 to 38

23 to 30

18 to 23

16 to 21

Kirk
lan

d L
odg

e

Maltings

Kirk
lan

d H
ous

e

Willo
ugh

by 
Ho

use

25

3

1

2

18

36

66

30
Car Park

FB

10

11

32

20

33
14

16

17

8

11

1

1

11

31

House

5

Burgage

27 6

1

42

25

23

14

15

11

1

14

71

11

28

28

17

2

1

2

20

2

40

3

16

28

30.2m

19

21

1

3

10
2

2

Path (um)

23

4

19

3

1

2

15

8

11

9

18

1

1

The

8

7

6

33

Burgage

57

CRE
W LA

NE

The

5

8

9

6

22

Cottage

2a

15

13

22

2

28

16

1

12

12

1

FB

42.7m

58

39

Me
ws

13

12

Pat
h

1

El Sub Sta

6

18

Car Park

12

10

1

8

2
11

51

1

36

10

32

5

1

31

12

2
18

25

8

4

Pipeline

3

30

14

BURGAGE LANE

8

4

28

22

27

16

3

Path (um)

20

13

8

Works

1 to 5

2

House

23

Garage

CREW LANE

31

4

19

37.2m

Earthwork9

1

Burgage

21

2
10

11

17

57

11

24

14

14

30

2

LB

22

2

19

19

2

14

FB

Pat
h

Cott

7

27.1m

29

1

1

182

3
15

4

Car Park

1

18

17

© Crown Copyright and database right 2022 Ordnance Survey.   Licence 100022288. 

Map 10: Burgage - Buildings
Character area boundary
Significant walls, listed and unlisted
Unlisted Buildings of local interest

Grade
II
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